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 30 28AZUMINO  4334 E024666  2-1 0 0 35168 JAPAN  1

 67 69CHINO  4334 E024668 -2-2 0 0 05168 JAPAN  0

 47 46INA  4334 E024686  1 0 0 0 15168 JAPAN  0

 40 39IIDA  4334 E024692  1 0 0 0 15168 JAPAN  4

 44 35KARUIZAWA  4334 E024699  9 0 0 0 95168 JAPAN  0

 21 16KOSHOKU  4334 E024705  5-1 0 0 65168 JAPAN  0

 74 71KOMAGANE  4334 E024706  3-1 0 1 35168 JAPAN  4

 33 32KOMORO  4334 E024711  1 0 0 0 15168 JAPAN  5

 47 45MARUKO  4334 E024712  2-2 0 0 45168 JAPAN  1

 72 72MATSUMOTO  4334 E024713  0-2 0 0 25168 JAPAN  0

 37 40MATSUMOTO CHUO  4334 E024714 -3-4 0 0 15168 JAPAN  3

 52 49MATSUMOTO ALPS  4334 E024715  3 0 0 0 35168 JAPAN  2

 44 39MATSUMOTO FUKASHI  4334 E024716  5 0 0 0 55168 JAPAN  2

 69 62NAGANO  4334 E024724  7-3 0 0 105168 JAPAN  0

 87 70NAGANO CHUO  4334 E024725  17-3 0 2 185168 JAPAN  0

 35 34NAGANO MATSUSHIRO  4334 E024726  1-4 0 0 55168 JAPAN  0

 47 47NAGANO SHINONOI  4334 E024727  0 0 0 0 05168 JAPAN  2

 29 30NAKANO  4334 E024746 -1-1 0 0 05168 JAPAN  0

 10 10OBUSE  4334 E024752  0-1 0 0 15168 JAPAN  4

 127 125OKAYA  4334 E024754  2-3 0 1 45168 JAPAN  0

 16 17OMACHI  4334 E024756 -1-1 0 0 05168 JAPAN  1

 91 89SAKU  4334 E024762  2-1 0 0 35168 JAPAN  1

 38 36SHIMOSUWA  4334 E024773  2 0 0 0 25168 JAPAN  4

 121 109SUWAKO  4334 E024779  12-1 0 0 135168 JAPAN  2

 11 12SUZAKA  4334 E024780 -1-1 0 0 05168 JAPAN  3

 26 25TATSUNO  4334 E024782  1 0 0 0 15168 JAPAN  1

 11 18UEDA  4334 E024797 -7-8 0 0 15168 JAPAN  1

 21 21NAGANO YAMANOUCHI YUKEMURI  4334 E024800  0 0 0 0 05168 JAPAN  4

 40 40TOMI  4334 E028205  0-1 0 0 15168 JAPAN  0

 64 63NAGANO SHIRAKABA  4334 E029165  1-1 0 0 25168 JAPAN  0

 17 20HAKUBA  4334 E029890 -3-3 0 0 05168 JAPAN  2

 24 22USUDA  4334 E030527  2 0 0 0 25168 JAPAN  2

 13 13MOCHIZUKI  4334 E030620  0 0 0 0 05168 JAPAN  11

 67 67UEDA JONAN  4334 E032034  0-3 0 0 35168 JAPAN  1

 31 35NAGANO CHIKUMA  4334 E033068 -4-4 0 0 05168 JAPAN  3

 69 67IIDA OSAHIME  4334 E033290  2 0 0 0 25168 JAPAN  3

 23 23SAKAKI  4334 E034911  0 0 0 0 05168 JAPAN  8

 23 24TAKASE L C  4334 E037302 -1-1 0 0 05168 JAPAN  4

 144 110NAGANO MISUZU  4334 E037651  34-3 0 1 365168 JAPAN  0
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 50 50SHIOJIRI KIKYO  4334 E038530  0-4 0 0 45168 JAPAN  0

 34 31TOGURA KAMIYAMADA  4334 E040832  3-5 0 0 85168 JAPAN  0

 38 39NAGANO RINDO  4334 E043575 -1-1 0 0 05168 JAPAN  2

 22 23HOTAKA  4334 E045036 -1-1 0 0 05168 JAPAN  5

 60 58IIDA AKAISHI  4334 E051810  2 0 0 0 25168 JAPAN  2

 64 64Nagano Green City  4334 E122503  0-1 0 0 15168 JAPAN  0

 32 30Nagano Smile  4334 E157642  2 0 0 0 25168 JAPAN  0

 22 0Nagano Happy  4334 E190342  22-4 0 0 265168 JAPAN  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  5  0  72  2,184 2,065  186  119 47
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 334 E

DateClub Name Status

Newly CharteredNagano Happy 09-2025190342

Good StandingNagano Happy 12-2025190342

Page 3 of 3 1/6/2026  9:38:38AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 334 E
MBR0009


